."-g www.puighitechparts.com info(@puighitechparts.com

WWW.puigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 22624N I NS TRUUCTI ONS

1Person 15 min EASY

ID. DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION QrTY.
1 Tapa Cap 2
2 Tornillo M6x20 1ISO7380 M6x20 ISO7380 screw 4
2 Tuerca M6 DIN985 M6 DIN985 nut 4

Pg. 1/1



